
r.ae :-
aa..>.n.>;.a a. w., o m

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA1 ON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j
)~.eu.is 4.s .:.*vennoN
- .v.ci =

. ( ..oC i Cr., i. i. ioi i

.vn. t . ;;scarG~ aso j2 ("tC*M :Ert 3 8%. +! 7 8".e:=ast st %.57 NO . . F eO >t CT NO ,it spetus le,

Four '(4) ! l'

6 ao.wST:.tD 87 (l/ w*re ,As. 41 e 9 7. (ODE |- 3 ! ? ', r > .. CODE |
,

U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
Division of Contracts _

iashington. 0.C. 20555'

i C"...*nsCTC t LUDE | | F.4CJLATY CUDE | s

[ a.tNo.4NT QFNa.( a~D a0C#t15 touc-TaitCN No

f~ ~l
o.rre <3,, u a ,,

DARTMOUTH COLLEGE

.' e,.'. ."s.n. Scansored Activities Office .Qgn,..,,,,ew Q,5- - a-

..e ,or Hanover,itH 03755 @ CCNv..C1,C,en O NRC-O'-79 107r

c.a

[ __.) 4/24/79 - f ra H= a a >o*frD

, ~s stoCa *reuls om, to . e~D-e~Is ce souCnancNs
f - 4 - -- * ' - . > c a . O . .. -*w. O . ~.*

O n. . . . . . - ~w . ' * - w- n- -

C .a. .w ., .. .~... , . *. 6 .a r w . . ., . . w. b, .-

.-. .e. .~~ abie -i si. .. .e .. . . -.-=...,.e*..a-. n.d.=coer... .t. - e.r..
r

* .a.i.. . e.fc. . me . 3 . h.. . s
s FA4Uef CP YOUS aCINowilDGEuf MT TO $8 Bf CliVfo AI TMt l$$UING QFF.Cg PttCt 70 fME '8008 ANOw.i, .. .,

W. by . 4 .I h. ..n.ad.c. yo. .e.w. . @..g. .P., .3,..., w b . s h .$ g. y be .. by e.f e g o.
Datt n tCJ ID anAT tt$Utf .N StilCTICM QF YQUE CFFEE.
.c 4 .N . . .., . ~ .w . . . ..a. . w ... .a .

.

no. aCCouNrno No sr*ecreanoM oafn gej ,ap.nso

20-19-07-28 B6525 31X0200.201 OBLIGATE: $77,000.00

ll. fM.S aLOCK AP.UES Cet? TO .CDiHCAf10NS QF CONIt. ACTS /CtDtt$

m nCs.O. .a .

n. O . .. w w s n . m ~ s a ei ,

m O n.. .- w.. r ..,...w.r.... .. . ,..i . . ............. . ..u boa n.

i.i O * s ~ .* .... . . . . +..a - . -. - e .'
. - ...w ~ . .. . n.

iI SISCI'Pr'CN QF A.(NO {NT/.CQlf fCAflCN

Article IV - Consideration _ is hereby modified as follows:

A. Estimated Cost, Oblication of Funds

1. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full performance
of this contract will be $223,879.00.

_ 2. Total funds currently available for payment, and allotted to this contract _

is increased by $77,000.00 from $129,000.00 to $206,000.00.

r.......a......u.....~......a.........o.a.u..~..
i 3. CCPitS 70 rssuiNG Cn.CZ
[ CCNTRACYCe/CFFERCe 15 EfQuitED TO 5fCN TMf5 oCCV.nf NT 4No Sf7VEh

T $ C. m ,
,' y , me.oir. UNur .

i. ~ e o, Co~ .CT:., o,, .C.

,, ,,
-

t.
Y 'Nlta '.

.s,....,-....... ,j .sm& . , m-.,

i, c a so.to

_a -4 .~a rme C, s c~i. r rir, .. ;-.,, i. o.ri s dio i s . C. C:~ . . e ~s c...c > . i .r, ., ra.,,

M.J. Mattia 1/ / / /51
*"*' ~ "*'"

81020eo90* ~ ' ' -

.
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - - - - - -


