‘,-__,
T’imc'rom 255
(10-76)

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS
US. NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

CONTRACT NUMBER TLK

NRC-03-79-102

MODIFICATION NUMBER
Seven (7)

O NEW %] MODIFICATION

OTHER /Specify)

10 Roger J. Mattson, Director

(Titie)

Division of Systems Integration, NRR

(Organizatian)

s

CONTRACT BASED ON

AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

NRR-79-102

DATE
7/9/82

;A e ; s
¢rom: _ Cindy M. Fleenor

(Date)

Technical Assistance Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts, ADM

CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

Project Officer sub-
stitution

CONTRACTOR (Name & Location)

Dartmouth College
Hanover, NH 03755

EXECUTION DATE

8/4/82

TYPE OF CONTRACT

Cost Reimbursement

PROJECT TITLE

Two Phase Flow Aspects of Reactor Safety

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
5/1/79 - 12/31/82

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR

G. Wallis

NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Joseph J. Holonich

3&R NUMBER €1t NUMBER
20-19-50-52-3 E 6525 AMOUNT
NEW NRC FUNDS $ -0-
FUNDING
TOTAL FY B2FUNDING $ 17,879.00

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS

$ 223,879.00

GOVERNMENT PROPERTY

ATTACHMENTISI

CONTRACT DOCUMENT |

NRC FORM 255

110-76)
8209010448 820804
FDRE CONTR
NRC-03~79-102 FDR




